
2670

zL4

27/06/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  32
UM\0,UL,LEF. ZFN0LIF UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 NF0D AMS;  1  900.00 0.0  900.00
 2 VF,]RF  5  450.00 0.0  2250.00
 3 U],FA %,[8  1  120.00 10.0  1200.00

AFSL 

 16916.00

S[Z[8

 4350.00
 0.00
 0.00

 16.00

 4366.00
 0

8M8,  7  10.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 12550.00
 4366.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


